Australian Childhood Immunisation Register - Coverage Report
SA3 by age group(Age calculated as at 30JUN15)
Date of processing <= 30SEP15

State

SA3 Code

SA3 Name

%DTP

%Polio

%HIB

%HEP

%MMR

%Pneumo

%MenC

%Varicella

% Fully Immunised

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

* Interpret with caution: The population cohort is less than 10 individuals. Results should be interpreted with caution as small cohorts may greatly affect percentage results.
Not mapped: Individuals could not be assigned to a specific location. For example a PO Box cannot be mapped to a geographical area.

NM

NM

NM

70101 Darwin City
70102 Darwin Suburbs
70103 Litchfield
70104 Palmerston
70201 Alice Springs
70202 Barkly
70203 Daly - Tiwi - West Arnhem
70204 East Arnhem
70205 Katherine
Not mapped
70101 Darwin City
70102 Darwin Suburbs
70103 Litchfield
70104 Palmerston
70201 Alice Springs
70202 Barkly
70203 Daly - Tiwi - West Arnhem
70204 East Arnhem
70205 Katherine
Not mapped
70101 Darwin City
70102 Darwin Suburbs
70103 Litchfield
70104 Palmerston
70201 Alice Springs
70202 Barkly
70203 Daly - Tiwi - West Arnhem
70204 East Arnhem
70205 Katherine
Not mapped

Age Group

12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
12-<15 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
24-<27 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months
60-<63 Months

92.16
95.96
97.83
94.37
88.76
95.83
95
92.31
95.6
100
92.67
94.83
94.83
93.79
92.66
88.89
100
91.67
96.88
100
92.98
90.72
98.18
96.89
86.16
86.96
96.15
96
96.55
100

92.16
95.96
97.83
94.37
88.76
95.83
95
92.31
95.6
100
92.67
94.83
94.83
93.79
92.66
88.89
100
91.67
96.88
100
92.98
90.72
98.18
96.89
86.16
86.96
96.15
96
96.55
100

92.16
95.96
97.83
94.37
88.76
95.83
95
92.31
95.6
100
92
94.83
93.1
91.53
90.4
88.89
100
91.67
96.88
100
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92.81
95.96
97.83
94.84
89.35
95.83
95
92.31
95.6
100
93.33
94.4
96.55
93.79
93.79
88.89
100
91.67
96.88
100
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88.67
92.67
89.66
85.31
88.14
88.89
100
83.33
93.75
100
92.98
93.3
94.55
96.89
86.79
86.96
96.15
94
97.7
100

91.5
95.45
97.83
94.37
89.35
95.83

95
92.31
95.6
100
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96.55
96.55
90.4
89.83
88.89
100
91.67
96.88
100
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87.33
92.24
93.1
85.88
85.88
88.89
94.44
79.17
91.67
100
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90.85
94.95
97.83
93.9
88.76
95.83
95
92.31
95.6
100*
86.67
88.36
86.21
84.75
83.62
88.89*
94.44
79.17
91.67
100*
92.11
90.72
94.55
96.27
86.16
86.96
96.15
94
96.55
100*



